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Regulator zgoscenega tlaka, hitri priklop za za cev 5/3, G 1/8

Kategorija: Mini pressure regulator, discharge port on thread
Sifra: 107039RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis Tehni¢ne Specifikacije
Nastavitveni vijak Nickel-plated brass

Compact pressure regulator, Quick connector for hose 5/3, Navoj G1/8

G 1/8, Control range 0 - 8 bar, Temp. 0 °C to 70 °C, nickel-
plated brass

Piston pressure regulator with self-relieving design, hollow
bolt and pivoting ring piece. The regulator is connected
directly into the consumer (e.g. cylinder, handling
equipment, etc.). The working pressure can thus be adapted
to the specific application.

Nihajna roka
Notranji deli

Tesnilo
Votli vijak

Zarobljena tesnila

Za cevi [mm]

Max. krmilno obmocje
[bar]

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
a/f [mm]

C[mm]

B [mm]

Max. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]

Nickel-plated brass
Brass with a bare metal
surface

NBR

Nickel-plated brass
Polyamide (glass fibre-
reinforced)

5/3

8

10
15
25.0
56.0

70
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